
SENATOR LYNDON  B. JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Senato r began  his  day  at  (place)  White  House 

Day Thursday 

Date. 
May 26,  1960 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

1. 1. 8:00a 
2. 9:15a 
3. 9:40a  f
4. 9:45a  t
5. 9:50a  t
6. 10:00a 
7. 11:15a  f
11:45a 
12:25p 
12:30p 
12:35p 
2:30p 
3:30p 
5:30p 
7:00p 
11:00p 

Breakfast at  White  house  with  Congressional  leaders  and  President 
Arrived P-38 
Walter 
George 
Styles Bridges 
Senator Johnson  opened  the  Senate 
Waggoner Carr  (Austin) 
Charlie Kress  (Kew  York) 
Mr. Conner  (Alcon  of  Fort  Worth) 
Sen Bridges  (in  reception  room  of  P-38) 
Sen Fulbright  (talked  to  him over  intercom) 
Lunch $.75 
To Wilmington,  Del  --  see  travel  activity 
Press conference  DuPont  Hotel  in  Wilmington 
Jefferson-Jackson Day  Dinner  at  Wilmington  coliseum 
To Washington  --  see  travel  activity 

R 

Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 



TELEPHONE CODE: t - from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile CP  - Commercial Plane 
C -  Cab R  -  Restaurant 
E -  Entertainment T  -  Tips 
SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

13 

16 

3:30p 

11:00p 

Washington, D C 

Wilmington, De l 

LBJ Convai r 

same 

MM, Bil l Moyers , 
Horace Busby , Sen . 
Frear, Bo b Kell y 

same plu s Loy e Mille r 
of Tim e Magazin e 

Wilmington, De l 

Washington, D C 

4:15p 

11:30 p 

* I f C P giv e fligh t number ; i f S P giv e owner . 
** Me t by , Meetings , Activity , etc . 


