Thur s**d**ay

May 26, 1960

The Senator began his day at (place) White House

Date___

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1 2 3 4 5 6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16	8:00a 9:15a 9:40a 9:45a 9:50a 10:00a 11:15a 11:45a 12:25p 12:30p 12:35p 2:30p 3:30p 7:00p 11:00p		f	Breakfast at White house with Congressional leaders and President Arrived P-38 Walter George Styles Bridges Senator Johnson opened the Senate Waggoner Carr (Austin) Charlie Kress (Kew York) Mr. Conner (Alcon of Fort Worth) Sen Bridges (in reception room of P-38) Sen Fulbright (talked to him over intercom) Lunch \$.75 To Wimmington, Del see travel activity Press Conference DuPont Hotel in Wilmington Jefferson-Jackson Day Dinner at Wilmington colesieum To Washington see travel activity	R

Notes concerning the Senator's Activity

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment

T - Tips

SP - Special Plane

RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

		TRAVEL ACTIVITY											
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**						
13	3:30p	Washington, DC	LBJ Convair	MM, Bill Moyers, Horace Busby, Sen. Frear, Bob Kelly	Wilmington, Del	4:15p							
1 6 .	11: 00p	Wilmington, Del	same	same plus Loye Miller of Time Magazine	Washngton, DC	11:301							
			;										
	,												

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.